Firma: Nodus ICT Solutions d.o.o
.. . Adresa: Jurija Gagarina 227/233
pOVOlj al 'S Telefon: +38163337760
Fax:
PIB: 111833822
E-mail: info@povoljniracunari.rs

CANYON BP-G9 Anti-theft backpack for 15.6
laptop, material 900D glued polyester and 600D
polyester, blackdark gray, USB cable length0.6M,

4

Sifra: 40284

Kategorija prozivoda: Torbe i rancevi za laptop

Proizvodac: Canyon

Cena: 3660,00 rsd.

Marketing Model Name:
Commercial Name:

Case Type:
Case Material:

Compliant Devices:

External Color:
Parent Products:
Parent Products Size:
Carry Method:

Case Lock Type:
Features:

Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:
Volume:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Box Width (mm):

Box Height (mm):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

BP-G9

CANYON backpack BP-G9 Anti-
theft 20L Dark Grey

Backpack

Polyester
Glued Polyester

Notebook
MacBook

BlackDark Gray
MacBook Pro 15"
15II

Carrying Handle
Shoulder Straps

Zipper

Bay for Notebook
Organizer Pocket
Bay for Tablet PC

400 mm
210 mm
480 mm

1 kg

20L

Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
480 mm
210 mm
400 mm

1 kg

0.99 kg

1

600 mm
500 mm
480 mm




